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Class

XP
ASP
EM
XP
ASP
ss
ASPL
SSP
ESP
ss
XP
SsP
FS
ss
SsP
cs
DSP
BSP
KM
CSP
ss
CSP
DSP
STX
sTC
CM
ss
SM
STU
cs
ASP
SSPL
BSP
STR
KM
STU
STR
STS
sTC
AS
STR
STX
STR
XPL
STR
FP
AS
STR
AS
SsP
STU
STR
STS
STCL
ss
STR
DSP
SsP

Pro Solo Final Index Results from the El Toro Pro -- May 5-6, 2012

Driver

Andy McKee
Tom Berry

Jeff Kiesel
Fred Zust
Marshall Grice
Matthew Braun
Christine Grice
Eric Hyman
Greg McCance
Gary Thomason

Teresa Neidel-McKee

Ryan Johnson
Brian Peters
Alex Muresan
Sean Goodbody
Ryan Buetzer
Doug Rowse
Jason Uyeda
Paul Russell

Bill Schenker
David Lehman
Scott Fraser
Mark Smith
Bryan Heitkotter
Will Kalman
Joey Schilling
Jason Munchhof
Mike Simanyi
Geoff Clark
Kevin Schultz
David Webb
Katy Nicholls
Mark Baer

Max Hayter
Marc Segal
Joshua Salvage
Robert Thorne
Andrew Hahn
Jeff Wong
Steve Lau

Jeff Cawthorne
Steve OBlenes
Ken Motonishi
Alexandra Zust
James Yom
Henry Bjoin
Carl Vanderschuit
Bob Endicott
Paul Brown
Troy Dudley
Sean OBoyle
Jonathan Lugod
Kraig Klippel
Nicole Nagler
Scott McHugh
Michael Heinitz
Heyward Wagner
Alex Johnson

Year / Make / Model / Color / Tire

1993 Mazda RX7 Blue Goodyear
2006 Mitsubishi Evo IX Hoosier
2012 KFR Turbo Sprite Grn Goodyear
2005 Lotus Elise Black Hoosier
2006 Mitsubishi Evo 9 R Hoosier
2007 Chevrolet Corvette Hoosier
2006 Mitsubishi Evo IX Hoosier
2012 Nissan GT-R White Hoosier
2002 Subaru WRX Sonic Goodyear
2004 Porsche GT3 Black Hoosier
1993 Mazda RX7 blue Goodyear
2006 Louts Elise Red Hoosier
2007 Ford Mustang White Goodyear
2011 Porsche GT3 White Hoosier
2005 Lotus Elise Orange Hoosier
2006 Pontiac Solstice B Hoosier
2003 BMW 330 Silver Hoosier
2004 Honda S2000 Black Hoosier
2010 Tony Kart/Honda

1999 Mazda 10AE Miata B Hoosier
2010 Porsche GT3 Yellow Hoosier
2005 Mazda MX5 Grey Hoosier
2004 Volkswagen Franken Goodyear
1994 BMW 325is White

1991 Honda Civic Teal Toyo

1984 Van Diemen Black Hoosier
2003 Chevrolet Corvette Hoosier
1995 BMW M3 White Hoosier

2003 Mitsubishi Evoluti Dunlop
2007 Mazda MX5 MS-R Red Hoosier
2005 Mitsubishi lancer Hoosier
2005 Lotus Elise Orange Hoosier
1997 BMW M3 Dakar Hoosier
2006 Mazda MX5 Gray

2012 Honda Zanardi/KZ1

2006 Mitsubishi Evo

2008 Honda S2000 CR Black

1988 Honda CRX Blue Toyo

1991 Honda Civic Si Bla Toyo

2006 Porsche Cayman S B Hoosier
2008 Honda S2000 White

2004 Mazda RX8 Silver

2009 Mazda MX-5 Yellow Dunlop
2005 Lotus Elise Black Hoosier
2007 Honda S2000 Blue

1998 BMW 328is Yellow Hoosier
Porsche Cayman S Dark Hoosier
2006 Honda S2000 Yellow

2000 Chevrolet Corvette Hoosier
2012 Nissan Gt-R White Hoosier
2006 Mitsubishi Evoluti

2006 Honda S2000 Silver

1994 Mazda Miata White Toyo

1991 Honda Civic Si Black Toyo
2002 Chevrolet Z06 Red Kumho
1999 Mazda Miata Red

2004 VW Golf Silver Hoosier

2006 Lotus Elise Red Hoosier

Actual
Time
79.246
82.693
77121
80.283
83.745
85.010
84.771
84.723
86.447
85.473
81.856
85.047
89.194
85.768
85.086
88.436
86.748
85.963
77.596
86.233
86.165
86.559
87.193
90.402
90.630
82.048
86.684
85.895
88.517
89.437
86.424
86.224
86.878
89.378
78.396
88.804
89.562
90.463
91.239
88.779
89.780
91.224
89.806
83.510
89.849
85.776
88.931
89.960
89.028
86.945
89.496
90.170
91.083
91.895
87.834
90.309
88.641
87.214

Factor

0.898
0.863
0.928
0.898
0.863
0.858
0.863
0.865
0.848
0.858
0.898
0.865
0.825
0.858
0.865
0.833
0.851
0.859
0.952
0.857
0.858
0.857
0.851
0.822
0.820
0.906
0.858
0.866
0.841
0.833
0.863
0.865
0.859
0.835
0.952
0.841
0.835
0.827
0.820
0.844
0.835
0.822
0.835
0.898
0.835
0.875
0.844
0.835
0.844
0.865
0.841
0.835
0.827
0.820
0.858
0.835
0.851
0.865

Index
Time
71.163
71.364
71.568
72.094
72.272
72.939
73.157
73.285
73.307
73.336
73.507
73.566
73.585
73.589
73.599
73.667
73.823
73.842
73.871
73.902
73.930
74.181
74.201
74.310
74.317
74.335
74.375
74.385
74.443
74.501
74.584
74.584
74.628
74.631
74.633
74.684
74.784
74.813
74.816
74.929
74.966
74.986
74.988
74.992
75.024
75.054
75.058
75.117
75.140
75.207
75.266
75.292
75.326
75.354
75.362
75.408
75.433
75.440

From
1st

0.000
0.201
0.405
0.931
1.109
1.776
1.994
2122
2.144
2.173
2.344
2.403
2.422
2.426
2.436
2.504
2.660
2.679
2.708
2.739
2.767
3.018
3.038
3.147
3.154
3.172
3.212
3.222
3.280
3.338
3.421
3.421
3.465
3.468
3.470
3.521
3.621
3.650
3.653
3.766
3.803
3.823
3.825
3.829
3.861
3.891
3.895
3.954
3.977
4.044
4.103
4.129
4.163
4.191
4.199
4.245
4.270
4.277

RTP
Points

10000
9972
9943
9871
9847
9757
9727
9710
9708
9704
9681
9673
9671
9670
9669
9660
9640
9637
9633
9629
9626
9593
9591
9576
9576
9573
9568
9567
9559
9552
9541
9541
9536
9535
9535
9529
9516
9512
9512
9497
9493
9490
9490
9489
9485
9482
9481
9474
9471
9462
9455
9452
9447
9444
9443
9437
9434
9433



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
95
97
98
99
100
101
101
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
M
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
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SM
STS
STC
STC
STR
STU

SM

ASPL
STX
DSP

XP
STX

KM

KM
STR
STR
ASL

STCL

AS

KM
STC

EM
STC
STC
STR

SSPL
Cs
CSPL
STSL
ASP
CSP
STR
STR

FSP

Cs
DSP
STR
STU
STC
STR
BSP

SS
CSP
HSL
STX

SS
STR
STX
STR

KM
STX
STC
STR
BSP

SS

CM

STSL
STCL

HS

AS

XP

Chris Teague
David Whitener
Shane Jensen
Kinch Reindl
Michael Lillejord
Ben Clement
Karlton Lew
Mindi Cross
Clint Child
David Jobusch
Britain Smith
Mark Sipe

Jon Clements
Eric Clements
Jay Balducci
Nick Bjoin
Meredith Brown
Leslie Cohen
Kyle Williams
John Burns

Jim Harnish
Shawn Kiesel
Stephen Yeoh
Sebastian Rios
Guy Ankeny
Laurie Hyman
Chris Kannan
Jodi Fordanhl
Shelly Monfort
Francis Miller
Casey Brier
Kevin Dietz
Aaron Goldsmith
Lorin Mueller
Tim Albin

Lee Michael
Doug Kott
Tristan Littlehale
Mike Kazmierczak
Gregory Peng
Mark Duerst
Mike Hodges
William Linton
Barbara LeRoy-Boehme
Derek Punch
Steve Abbott
David Rock
Mack Tsang
Jason Rhoades
Dustin Burns
Mark DeShon
Steve Ekstrand
Jayson Woodruff
Trever McDermott
Tom McDaniel
George Schilling
Kim Whitener
Shauna Rios
Joe Austin

W L PACK
Dallas Cutler

1995 BMW M3 White Hoosier
1988 Honda CRX Blue Toyo

1991 Honda Civic Si Red Toyo
1989 Honda Civic Si White Toyo
2000 Honda S20000 Black

2005 Mitsubishi Evo White

2006 Mitsubishi Evo Green Hoosier
2005 Mitsubishi Evo 8 R Hoosier
2000 Acura Integra R BI

1993 BMW 325is Red Hoosier
1974 Porsche 914 Yellow Hoosier
2005 Mazda RX-8 White Toyo
2002 CRG/Honda Road Rebel
2002 CRG/Honda Road Rebel
2006 Mazda MX5 Silver

2009 Mazda MX-5 Yellow Dunlop
2000 Chevrolet Corvette Hoosier
1989 Honda Civic Si Red Toyo
1999 Chevrolet Corvette Goodyear
2001 kart KGB Spy Purple

1989 Honda Civic Si White Toyo
2012 KFR Turbo Sprite Grn Goodyear
1989 Honda Civic Bridgestone
1989 Honda Civic Si White Toyo
2005 Honda* S2000 Yello

2012 Nissan GT-R White Hoosier
2007 Mazda MX 5 Silver Hoosier
1999 Mazda Miata Green Hoosier
1994 Mazda Miata White Toyo
2005 Mitsubishi Evo 8 R Hoosier
1990 Mazda Miata Blue Hoosier
2000 Honda S2000 BLKMAJ
2006 Mazda MX5 Silver

2003 Ford Focus Red Hoosier
2006 Pontiac Solstice B Hoosier
1993 BMW 325is Red Hoosier
2006 Mazda MX-5 Miata

1997 BMW M3 Dakar Yellow
1989 Honda Civic Si Red Bridgestone
2007 Honda S2000 Blue

2005 Honda1 S2000 Red Hoosier
2004 Chevrolet corvette Hoosier
1991 Mazda Miata Silver Hoosier
2010 Mini Cooper Green Hoosier
1997 BMW 328 Silver

2004 Chevrolet Corvette Hoosier
2002 Toyota Spyder Silver

2007 Mazda Mazdaspeed3

1999 Mazda Miata

1997 Honda Margay Tsun

1993 BMW 325i White

1991 Honda Civie EssEye Toyo
2006 Mazda MX-5 Blue

1995 BMW M3 Alpine White Hoosier
2002 Chevrolet Corvette Kumho
1984 Van Diemen Black Hoosier
1988 Honda CRX Blue Toyo

1989 Honda Civic Si Whi Toyo
2007 Mini Cooper Blue Hoosier
2006 Porsche Cayman S B Hoosier
1974 Porsche 914 Yellow Hoosier

87.180
91.369
92.163
92.179
90.527
89.939
87.350
87.662
92.059
88.938
84.419
92.275
79.690
79.721
90.946
91.004
90.113
92.788
90.197
79.970
92.874
82.079
92.927
92.928
91.281
88.133
91.525
88.996
92.234
88.428
89.074
91.425
91.441
91.138
91.762
89.852
91.605
90.951
93.292
91.644
89.085
89.223
89.328
95.812
93.136
89.268
91.751
93.206
91.795
80.538
93.317
93.577
91.910
89.344
89.492
84.758
92.868
93.697
96.166
91.105
85.752

0.866
0.827
0.820
0.820
0.835
0.841
0.866
0.863
0.822
0.851
0.898
0.822
0.952
0.952
0.835
0.835
0.844
0.820
0.844
0.952
0.820
0.928
0.820
0.820
0.835
0.865
0.833
0.857
0.827
0.863
0.857
0.835
0.835
0.838
0.833
0.851
0.835
0.841
0.820
0.835
0.859
0.858
0.857
0.799
0.822
0.858
0.835
0.822
0.835
0.952
0.822
0.820
0.835
0.859
0.858
0.906
0.827
0.820
0.799
0.844
0.898

75.498
75.562
75.574
75.587
75.590
75.639
75.645
75.652
75.672
75.686
75.808
75.850
75.865
75.894
75.940
75.988
76.055
76.086
76.126
76.131
76.157
76.169
76.200
76.201
76.220
76.235
76.240
76.270
76.278
76.313
76.336
76.340
76.353
76.374
76.438
76.464
76.490
76.490
76.499
76.523
76.524
76.553
76.554
76.554
76.558
76.592
76.612
76.615
76.649
76.672
76.707
76.733
76.745
76.746
76.784
76.791
76.802
76.832
76.837
76.893
77.005

4.335
4.399
4.411
4.424
4.427
4.476
4.482
4.489
4.509
4.523
4.645
4.687
4.702
4.731
4.777
4.825
4.892
4.923
4.963
4.968
4.994
5.006
5.037
5.038
5.057
5.072
5.077
5.107
5.115
5.150
5.173
5.177
5.190
5.211
5.275
5.301
5.327
5.327
5.336
5.360
5.361
5.390
5.391
5.391
5.395
5.429
5.449
5.452
5.486
5.509
5.544
5.570
5.582
5.583
5.621
5.628
5.639
5.669
5.674
5.730
5.842

9426
9418
9416
9415
9414
9408
9407
9407
9404
9402
9387
9382
9380
9377
9371
9365
9357
9353
9348
9347
9344
9343
9339
9339
9337
9335
9334
9330
9329
9325
9322
9322
9320
9318
9310
9307
9304
9304
9302
9300
9299
9296
9296
9296
9295
9291
9289
9288
9284
9281
9277
9274
9273
9273
9268
9267
9266
9262
9262
9255
9241



120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
142
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
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STX
HS
CS

STR

STS
BS

CSP

STS
XP

STX
HS

STX
AS

RT-G

STR

STC
KM

BSP

CSL

STC

STR
HS

SSM

STC

STS

RT-B

RT-B

SSM

STR

RT-D

STCL
FSPL
8S
DSPL
STCL
STF
STXL
XP
KM

ESP

CSP

STR

RT-B
KM

ESP
HS

STC

STC

RT-D

STSL

RT-S
SM

KML

STC

RT-B

STS

STR

FSPL

RT-B
JB

FSP

Justin Tsang
Don Green
Todd Cameron
Mikey Palero
Peter Loney
Tom Frecentese
Tom Kubo

Glen Hernandez
Brian Coulson
Ryan Miles
Paul Wehrman
Charlie Davis

Christine Newcomer

Morgan Trotter
Bill Fisher
Gabriel Davila-Ruiz
Paul Durr
Jared Floyd
Pamela Kannan
Jack Tsou

Jeff Williams
Ron Chapman
Stanley Kowalski
Jason Rodriguez
Ken Mollenauer
Stephen Hui
John Stimson
Christos Adam
Gary Middlebrook
Tom Denham
Jamie Yost
Bonnie Mueller
TB Muresan
Connie Smith
Stacey Miller
Steve Coe
Debbie Kerswill
Cal Craner
Rick Brown
John Hogan
Michael Buell
Ken Lord
Vincent Wong
Kyle Burns

Tim Bergstrom
Gene Wehrman
Jesus Saucedo
Clay Schoen
Kurt Rahn

Lily Liu

Dennis Healy
Richard Jones
Suzanne Segal
David Bauer
Owen Kirby
Michael Snare
Larry Burrow
Jennifer Pereira
Terri Mayo

Zak Kiesel
James Mueller

2007 Mazda Mazdaspeed3

2007 Mini Cooper Blue Hoosier
2005 Mazda RX-8 Blue Hoosier
2006 Honda S2000

1995 Mazda Miata Red Toyo

1996 Chevrolet Corvette

2005 Mazda MX5 Grey Hoosier
1995 Mazda Miata White Toyo
1994 Mazda RX-7 Green Hoosier
1993 BMW 325] White

2004 Acura RSX Silver Hoosier
1994 BMW 325is White

2007 Porsche Cayman S B Hoosier
2005 Dodge SRT-4 ACR Wh Hankook
2002 Toyota Spyder Silver

1989 Honda Civic Black Toyo

2002 CRG Heron/Honda Yellow
1995 BMW M3 White Hoosier
2007 Mazda MX 5 Silver Hoosier
1989 Honda Civic Si Bridgeston
2006 Honda S2000 Black

2010 Mini Cooper Green Hoosier
1990 Mazda Miata White Goodyear
1989 Honda Civic Black Toyo

1994 Mazda Miata White Toyo
2008 Honda S2000 CR Blue

2005 Honda S2000 White

1994 Mazda Miata Laguna Hoosier
Honda S2000

2005 Subaru WRX CGM

1989 Honda Civic S| White Toyo
2003 Ford Focus Red Hoosier
2011 Porsche GT3 White Hoosier
2004 Volkswagen R32 Sil Goodyear
1991 Honda Civie EssEye Toyo
2005 Mazda 3 Gray

2005 Mazda RX-8 Whte Toyo

1994 Mazda RX-7 Dark Blue Hoosier
2002 CRG/Honda Road Rebel
2011 Ford Mustang Blue Goodyear
1991 Mazda Miata Silver Hoosier
2006 Mazda MX 5 Blue

2010 Audi S4 White

2001 Honda KGB Spy Purple

2006 Ford Mustang Yellow Goodyear
2004 Acura RSX silver Hoosier
1991 Honda Civic Si Red Toyo
1991 Honda Civic Si Red Toyo
2010 Mini Cooper S Black

1989 Honda CRX Si Red Toyo
2005 Lotus Elise Red Toyo

2006 Mitsubishi Lancer Hoosier
2010 Honda Tony Kart EV

1991 Honda Civic Red Toyo

2008 Honda S2000 Blue Yokohama
1990 Mazda Miata Red Toyo

1999 Mazda Miata

2003 Ford Focus Red Hoosier
2006 Honda S2000 Silver

2010 Nelson Special Black

2003 Ford Focus Red Hoosier

93.700
96.445
92.569
92.373
93.271
91.560
90.070
93.356
86.116
94.137
96.861
94.179
91.747
95.143
92.803
94.587
81.515
90.464
93.305
94.797
93.260
97.606
88.754
95.140
94.341
92.580
92.593
88.862
93.580
95.350
95.539
93.520
91.383
92.311
95.811
98.957
95.592
87.584
82.665
92.848
91.881
94.362
93.690
83.045
93.235
98.977
96.459
96.553
96.488
95.798
92.423
91.661
83.586
97.105
94.553
96.403
95.521
95.400
94.918
95.972
95.592

0.822
0.799
0.833
0.835
0.827
0.843
0.857
0.827
0.898
0.822
0.799
0.822
0.844
0.814
0.835
0.820
0.952
0.859
0.833
0.820
0.835
0.799
0.879
0.820
0.827
0.843
0.843
0.879
0.835
0.821
0.820
0.838
0.858
0.851
0.820
0.794
0.822
0.898
0.952
0.848
0.857
0.835
0.843
0.952
0.848
0.799
0.820
0.820
0.821
0.827
0.858
0.866
0.952
0.820
0.843
0.827
0.835
0.838
0.843
0.834
0.838

77.021
77.060
77.110
77.131
77.135
77.185
77.190
77.205
77.332
77.381
77.392
77.415
77.434
77.446
77.491
77.561
77.602
77.709
77.723
77.734
77.872
77.987
78.015
78.015
78.020
78.045
78.056
78.110
78.139
78.282
78.342
78.370
78.407
78.557
78.565
78.572
78.577
78.650
78.697
78.735
78.742
78.792
78.981
79.059
79.063
79.083
79.096
79.173
79.217
79.225
79.299
79.378
79.574
79.626
79.708
79.725
79.760
79.945
80.016
80.041
80.106

5.858
5.897
5.947
5.968
5.972
6.022
6.027
6.042
6.169
6.218
6.229
6.252
6.271
6.283
6.328
6.398
6.439
6.546
6.560
6.571
6.709
6.824
6.852
6.852
6.857
6.882
6.893
6.947
6.976
7.119
7.179
7.207
7.244
7.394
7.402
7.409
7.414
7.487
7.534
7.572
7.579
7.629
7.818
7.896
7.900
7.920
7.933
8.010
8.054
8.062
8.136
8.215
8.411
8.463
8.545
8.562
8.597
8.782
8.853
8.878
8.943

9239
9235
9229
9226
9226
9220
9219
9217
9202
9196
9195
9192
9190
9189
9183
9175
9170
9158
9156
9155
9138
9125
9122
9122
9121
9118
9117
9111
9107
9091
9084
9080
9076
9059
9058
9057
9056
9048
9043
9038
9037
9032
9010
9001
9001
8999
8997
8988
8983
8982
8974
8965
8943
8937
8928
8926
8922
8901
8894
8891
8884



181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
222
222
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RT-B
RT-B
DSP
STS
RT-B
JA
RT-C
RT-B
STCL
STS
CSP
JA
RT-C
RT-D
RT-C
JA
STF
STXL
RT-B
SSM
SM
STX
RT-C
STU
SM
JA
STR
SSL
RT-G
ES
SS
JB
RT-A
JB
RT-E
XP
JB
SM
JB
JB
JB
AM
BSP
KM

Tom Tanquary
Byron Goodman
Ira Cruz

John Yeung
Matt Ales

Kevin Teague
Steve Lepper
Timothy Aing
Patty Wang
Jack Yeung
John Theodore
Kevin Jung
Scott Lewis
Ryan Young
Davin Swanson
Kencey Christopher
Bobby Beyer
Catherine Tran
Jameson Blandford
Alex Valencia
Justin Setchell
Joe Tu

Nathan Roof
Daniel Lee
James Henry
Neelu Yeoh
Collin Webster
Christina Healy
Matt Greville

Ed Holley
William Colvin
Kaila Kiesel
Scott Mullens
Jacob Baltazar
Glenn Whitaker
Vernon Jolley
Cyan Kalman
Zack Dunnebacke
Robert Ekstrand
Dane Kalman
Johan Yost

KJ Christopher
Arthur Grant
Edwin Liu

2000 Porsche Boxster S

2007 Honda S2000 Blue

1987 BMW 325is White Hoosier
1993 Mazda Miata Red Toyo
2006 BMW M3 Black

2002 Renspeed Kart Silver
1999 Mazda Miata Green Toyo
2006 Honda S2000 White N/A
1989 Honda Civic Si Red Bridgestone
1993 Mazda Miata Red Toyo
1990 Mazda Miata Blue Hoosier
2006 Birel AR28 Red

1999 Mazda Miata Toyo

2011 Subaru WRX Black

2011 Mazda Miata Gray Dunlop
RenSpeed Kart Silver

2008 Toyota Yaris Blue

2009 Mazda RX8 Black

2008 Honda S2000 Grey

2005 Nissan 350Z Base W N/A
2004 Subaru WRX Blue

2012 Volkswagen* Golf R

2002 Toyota MR2 Spyder

2008 Mitsubishi Evo Gray

1995 Subaru Impreza Red
2006 Birel AR28

2006 Mazda MX-5 Miata

2005 Lotus Elise Red Toyo
2012 Volkswagen GTi

1995 Mazda Miata Dark

2008 Chevrolet Corvette

2010 Nelson Special Black
2012 Ford Boss 302 White

2011 CRG black star bla

1996 Mazda Miata R red

1965 Factory Five Racing Hoosier
Kadet Kart Red

2010 Ford Mustang White

2004 Tony Kart Rocky Gr

Kadet Kart Red

2006 Invader Kart Black

1993 BBR Phantom Menace Goodyear
1990 Chevrolet Corvette Kumho
2002 Intrepid/Honda* Si

95.182
95.226
94.476
97.419
95.581
92.169
96.977
95.974
98.855
98.084
94.969
92.915
97.807
99.477
98.152
93.413
103.433
100.044
97.585
93.623
95.258
100.445
99.774
98.855
96.267
96.118
101.057
98.571
104.325
102.646
99.951
102.919
101.762
104.496
105.643
98.031
106.635
102.721
108.495
110.552
136.514
No Time
No Time
No Time

0.843
0.843
0.851
0.827
0.843
0.876
0.833
0.843
0.820
0.827
0.857
0.876
0.833
0.821
0.833
0.876
0.794
0.822
0.843
0.879
0.866
0.822
0.833
0.841
0.866
0.876
0.835
0.858
0.814
0.828
0.858
0.834
0.844
0.834
0.828
0.898
0.834
0.866
0.834
0.834
0.834
1.000
0.859
0.952

80.238
80.276
80.399
80.566
80.575
80.740
80.782
80.906
81.061
81.115
81.388
81.394
81.473
81.671
81.761
81.830
82.126
82.236
82.264
82.295
82.493
82.566
83.112
83.137
83.367
84.199
84.383
84.574
84.921
84.991
85.758
85.834
85.887
87.150
87.472
88.032
88.934
88.956
90.485
92.200
113.853
999.999
999.999
999.999

9.075
9.113
9.236
9.403
9.412
9.577
9.619
9.743
9.898
9.952
10.225
10.231
10.310
10.508
10.598
10.667
10.963
11.073
11.101
11.132
11.330
11.403
11.949
11.974
12.204
13.036
13.220
13.411
13.758
13.828
14.595
14.671
14.724
15.987
16.309
16.869
17.771
17.793
19.322
21.037
42.690

928.836
928.836
928.836

8869
8865
8851
8833
8832
8814
8809
8796
8779
8773
8744
8743
8735
8713
8704
8696
8665
8654
8651
8647
8627
8619
8562
8560
8536
8452
8433
8414
8380
8373
8298
8291
8286
8166
8136
8084
8002
8000
7865
7718
6250
712
712
712



